Dead Results
2019 Day of the Dead Series - Day 3 — November 2, 2019 - Las Cruces, NM
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Marathon
Bib First Name Last Name State Age Gender Finish Time
205 Larry Macon X 74 m 8:22:35
206 Jim Simpson CA 77 m 8:32:40
207 Angela Tortorice X 51 f 8:00:34
208 Eugene DeFronzo CT 83 m 10:15:12
210 Cyndie Merten OR 62 f 7:16:30
220 Tim Kemp CA 52 m 4:10:20
221 Barbara Highkin KY 44 f 6:01:59
224 Michelle Graham X 30 f 5:23:26
225 Kristi Granados NM 60 f 7:31:51
227 Ashley Russell NM 19 f 5:17:29
230 Joe Olive 36 m 5:00:50
234 Matt Woolston uT 51 m 5:23:.01
195 Marc Martinez NM 22 m 3:32:24
297 Danielle Benson TX 43 f 8:02:36

50K
Bib First N\ame Last Name State Age Gender Finish Time
223 Holly Peterson-Herr OR 58 f 7:53:26

Half Marathon
Bib First N\ame Last Name State Age Gender Finish Time
194 Carla Culvey TX 44 f 2:46:52
196 Cindy Trevizo TX 46 f 2:37:26
198 Brittany Atteberry NM 30 f 3:10:05
199 Arlene Carroll X 56 f 2:33:12
212 lla Brandli AZ 74 f 3:31:30
222 Kenneth Stebler NM 62 m 2:35:13
241 Crissy Escamilla X 49 f 3:14:05
251 Sonya Delgado NM 51 f 3:43:49
253 Laura Acosta X 41 f 2:59:08
254 Aaron Shaw NM 34 m 3:09:43
269 Addrienne  Dorado CA 36 f 3:29:50
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273 Patricia Chaparro X 55 f 3:36:07
274 Athena Nathan TX 37 f 2:59:08
275 Andrea Brazel X 45 f 3:36:07
276 Jeremy Manning ™> 47 m 3:10:55
280 Sam Andrzejewski AL 18 m 1:53:03
281 Lorena Gonzalez-Johnson TX 44 f 3:36:07
282 Christy Pitchford X 50 f 3:36:07
287 Valerie Knight SC 38 f 2:40:47
290 Thomas Milburn OH 44 m 1:49:45
291 Stefnie Gintz TX 37 f 3:05:48
298 Sandra Oviedo Ramirez TX 30 f 2:23:51
300 Anna Houdeshell NM 25 f 2:15:49
1767 Radyne Vitale CA 57 f 3:30:40
243 Scott Haese NM 55 m 2:35:13
10K
Bib First Name Last Name State Age Gender Finish Time
177 Tracy Braddy TX 41 f 1:47:31
183 Chris Padilla NM 45 m 57.03
185 Phil Parsons NM 53 m 1:06:15
187 Daniel Hernandez NM 32 m 46:37
237 Clyde Barrow NM 31 m 1:03:05
238 Bonnie Parker ID 33 f 1:03:05
292 Ana Urban TX 53 f 1:15:49
1765 Lisa Schanck NM 49 f 1:51:55
1733 Alex Heller TX 25 m 59:45
189 Alma Gomez NM 48 f 1:19:35
5K
Bib First Name Last Name State Age Gender Finish Time
172 Adrian Avila NM 16 m 32:00
174 Briana Wellington NM 45 f 34:21
178 Arthur Berkson NM 42 m 27:58
180 Lisa Selby NM 39 f 59:49
181 Christie Rivera FL 24 f 47:15
182 Jamie Baker NM 32 f 59:49



184 Kathleen
186 Trisha
188 Ivon
191 Kara
192 Martin
193 Samuel
1731 Jimmie
1732 Susan
1734 Jordan
1735 Anna
1766 Heather
1768 Monica
1771 Charles
1775 Austin
1776 Randy
1777 Conce
1782 Rick
1783 Jessica
1786 Tammi
1789 Emmy
1790 Kyndra
1793 Breana
1796 Saralee

Callaghan

Bannister

Hernandez

Randle
Lopez
Valentic
Hauser
Guard
Said
Aleman
Grenci
Esqueda
Miller
Foddrill
DeGroat
Goodwin
Grenci
Castro
Wilson
Ortiz
Ortiz
Avila
Ramirez
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54
40
29
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51
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24
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46
33
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14
19
59
48
29
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31
20
19

34:21
49:45
41:41
49:45
34:22
47:15
59:49
49:05
31:00
44:08
1:01:19
41:30
32:57
27:41
26:23
44:35
38:34
41:05
1:01:19
47:15
50:31
47:15
37:09
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